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Bus 436 Lewisham - Peckham - Camberwell - Vauxhall - 
Battersea Park
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Direction
Battersea Park Station — Molesworth Street

40 stops

Open route schedule

Battersea Park Station

Battersea Dogs And Cats Home

Battersea Power Station Underground Station

Riverlight Quay

United States Embassy

St George Wharf Pier

Vauxhall Bus Station

St. Annes Church

Durham Street / Harleyford Road

Archbishop Tenison's School

Oval

Kennington Park

John Ruskin Street

Vassall Road (SE5)

County Grove

Sacred Heart School

Warner Road (SE5)

Camberwell Church Street / Camberwell Green

St Giles Church

Vestry Road

Peckham Road / Southampton Way

Route schedule
Battersea Park Station — Molesworth Street

Monday 00:04-23:52

Tuesday 00:04-23:52

Wednesday 00:04-23:52

Thursday 00:04-23:52

Friday 00:04-23:52

Saturday 00:04-23:52

Sunday 00:04-23:52

Route info

Direction: Battersea Park Station

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Harris Academy / Peckham

Peckham Library

Peckham Post Office

Carlton Grove

Queens Road Peckham Station

Pomeroy Street

New Cross Fire Station

New Cross Bus Garage

New Cross Gate Station

Marquis Of Granby

Amersham Road

Malpas Road

Lucas Street

Lewisham College / Ashmead School

Tyrwhitt Road/St Johns Station

Undercliff Road

Loampit Vale / Jerrard Street

Lewisham Station

Molesworth Street



Direction
Molesworth Street / Riverdale House — Battersea Park 
Station

39 stops

Open route schedule

Molesworth Street / Riverdale House

Lewisham Station

Lewisham Station / Loampit Vale

Loampit Vale / Jerrard Street

Undercliff Road

Lewisham College / Ashmead School

Lucas Street

Malpas Road

Amersham Road

Marquis of Granby / Goldsmiths

New Cross Gate Station

New Cross Bus Garage

New Cross Fire Station

Pomeroy Street

Queens Road Peckham Station

Carlton Grove

Clayton Road (Se15)

Hanover Park

Harris Academy / Peckham

Peckham Road / Southampton Way

Vestry Road

St Giles Church

Camberwell Church Street / Camberwell Green

Warner Road (SE5)

Route schedule
Molesworth Street / Riverdale House — Battersea Park 
Station

Monday 00:08-23:56

Tuesday 00:08-23:56

Wednesday 00:08-23:56

Thursday 00:08-23:56

Friday 00:08-23:56

Saturday 00:08-23:56

Sunday 00:08-23:56

Route info

Direction: Molesworth Street / Riverdale House

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-436-1021248228-1275681193


Sacred Heart School

Wyndham Rd Camberwell

Vassall Road (SE5)

St John's School

John Ruskin Street

Kennington Park

Oval

Archbishop Tenison's School

Harleyford Road / Durham Street

Vauxhall Bus Station

St George Wharf Pier

United States Embassy

Riverlight Quay

Battersea Power Station Underground Station

Battersea Park Station

436 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


